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RCSAC Members: 

 

Bob Keck 

PS Anglers-North Olympic Peninsula Chapter, President 

Keck2004@wavecable.com 

 

Brian Kaemingk 

brian.e.k@gmail.com 

 

Chuck Ridley 

ridleychuck@hotmail.com 

 
Dave Drewry  
Peninsula Sportsman LLC 
CaptDave@peninsulasportsman.com 
 
Jason Carey 

Jrcarey37@gmail.com 

 

Keith Beck 

mckaygear@gmail.com 

 
Michael Garland 
eubanks_mikeg@rainierconnect.com 
 
Paul Kim 

captpaulkim@gmail.com 

 
Rob Rogers 
rob.rogersassociates@gmail.com 
 
Ron Garner  
PS Anglers State Board, President 
rgarner755@aol.com 
 

Tony Floor 
Saltwater Editor, Salmon & Steelhead Journal  
tony.truth.floor@gmail.com 
 
 

 

 

 

 

WDFW Staff: 

 

Aaron Dufault 

Puget Sound Shellfish Manager 

1111 Washington St. SE  

Olympia, WA 98501 

360-902-2791 

aaron.dufault@dfw.wa.gov 

 

Katelyn Bosley 

Lead Puget Sound Crustacean Biologist 

375 Hudson St. 

Port Townsend, WA 98368 

360-302-3030 ext. 319 

katelyn.bosley@dfw.wa.gov 

 

Don Velasquez 

Puget Sound Crustacean Biologist 

Recreational Fisheries Lead 

16018 Mill Creek Blvd 

Mill Creek, WA 98012 

425-725-3038 

don.velasquez@dfw.wa.gov 

 

Daniel Sund 

Puget Sound Crustacean Biologist 

Commercial Fisheries Lead 

375 Hudson St. 

Port Townsend, WA 98368 

360-302-3030 ext. 321 

daniel.sund@dfw.wa.gov 

 

Blair Winnacott 

Puget Sound Crustacean Biologist 

16018 Mill Creek Blvd 

Mill Creek, WA 98012 

blair.winnacott@dfw.wa.gov 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Keck2004@wavecable.com
mailto:brian.e.k@gmail.com
mailto:ridleychuck@hotmail.com
mailto:CaptDave@peninsulasportsman.com
mailto:Jrcarey37@gmail.com
mailto:mckaygear@gmail.com
mailto:eubanks_mikeg@rainierconnect.com
mailto:captpaulkim@gmail.com
mailto:rob.rogersassociates@gmail.com
mailto:rgarner755@aol.com
mailto:tony.truth.floor@gmail.com
mailto:aaron.dufault@dfw.wa.gov
mailto:katelyn.bosley@dfw.wa.gov
mailto:don.velasquez@dfw.wa.gov
mailto:daniel.sund@dfw.wa.gov
mailto:don.velasquez@dfw.wa.gov

